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NCH Book Bunch 

Past Books (2003/2004 – 2018) by Title 

 

Title Author 

A Child Called It Dave Pelzer 

A Gentleman in Moscow Amor Towles 

A Man Called Ove Frederik Backman 

A Murder Is Announced Agatha Christie 

About Alice Calvin Trillin 

All The Light We Cannot See Anthony Doerr 

Aloha, Mozart Waimea Williams 

American Wolf Nate Blakeslee 

And The Mountains Echoed Khaled Hosseini 

Barbarian Nurseries, The Hector Tobar 

Being Mortal Atul Gawande 

Blind Assassin, The Margaret Atwood 

Blue Zone Dan Buettner 

Book Thief, The Markus Zusak 

Burgess Boys, The Elizabeth Strout 

Bookseller of Kabul, The Asne Seierstad 

Caleb’s Crossing Geraldine Brooks 

Cellist from Sarajevo, The Steven Galloway 

Chaperone, The Laura Moriarity 

China Dolls Lisa See 

Circle of Friends Maeve Binchy 

Circling the Sun Paula McLain 

Collapse (Australia chapter) Jared Diamond 

Color of the Sea John Hamamura 

Commoner, The John Burnham Schwartz 

Commonwealth Ann Patchett 

Crossing to Safety Wallace Stegner 

Cutting for Stone Abraham Verghese 

DaVinci Code, The Dan Brown 

Diary of Mattie Spenser Sandra Dallas 

Digging to America Anne Tyler 

Distant Land of My Father, The Bo Caldwell 

East Wind, Rain Caroline Paul 

Eat, Pray, Love Elizabeth Gilbert 

Enemies of the People Kati Marton 

Evening Susan Minot 

Fire Prayer Deborah Turrell Atkinson 
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Freakonomics Stephen Levitt & Stephen Dubner 

Fates and Furies Laura Groff 

Friday Night Knitting Club Kate Jacobs 

Girl with a Pearl Earring Tracy Chevalier 

Girl on the Train, The Paula Hawkins 

Glass Castle: A Memoir, The Jeannette Wall 

God of Small Things, The Arundhati Roy 

Gone Girl Gillian Flynn 

Goodnight Nobody Jennifer Weiner 

Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society, The Mary Ann Shaffer and Annie Barrow 

Half-Broke Horses Jeannette Walls 

Handling Sin Michael Malone 

Heaven is for Real Todd Burpo 

Help, The Kathryn Stockett 

Homegoing: A Novel Yaa Gyasi 

Honolulu Alan Brennert 

Host, The Stephenie Meyer 

Hottentot Venus Barbara Chase-Riboud 

Hypnotist’s Love Story, The Liane Moriarty 

Into Thin Air Jon Krakauer 

Invention of Wings Sue Monk Kidd 

Kite Runner Khaled Hosseini 

Knitting Circle, The Ann Hood 

Known World, The Edward P. Jones 

Lacuna, The Barbara Kingsolver 

Leap of Faith Queen Noor of Jordan 

Life of Pi Yann Martel 

Loving Frank Nancy Horan 

Lost Continent, The Bill Bryson 

Lost in Shangri-La Mitchell Zuckoff 

Lost Wife, The Alyson Richman 

Luncheon of the Boating Party Susan Vreeland 

Man in the Wooden Hat Jane Gordam 

Midnight in Broad Daylight Pamela Rotner Sakamoto 

Molokai Alan Brennert 

My Brilliant Friend Elena Ferrante 

My Sister's Keeper Jodi Picoult 

Mystery in Paradise Lourdes Venard (Editor) 

Necessary Lies Diane Chamberlain 

Necklace, The Cheryl Jarvis 

Nightingale, The Kristin Hannah 
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Nighttime is My Time Mary Higgins Clark 

Nina’s Journey Nina Markovna 

Nine Parts of Desire: Hidden World of Islamic Women Geraldine Brooks 

Old Filth Jane Gardam 

Other Boelyn Girl. The Philippa Gregory 

Our Souls at Night Kent Haruf 

Peace Like a River Leif Enger 

Peach Keeper, The Sarah Addison Allen 

People of the Book Geraldine Brooks 

Perhaps with Luck Judith Love 

Pillars of the Earth Ken Follett 

Pilot's Wife, The Anita Shreve 

Pope's Daughter, The Caroline P. Murphy 

Postmistress, The Sarah Blake 

Princess Jean Sasson 

Quentins Maeve Binchy 

Reading Lolita in Tehran Azar Nafisi 

Relic Lincoln Child 

Rules of Civility Amor Towles 

Run Ann Patchett 

Samurai's Garden, The Gail Tsukiyama 

Sarah’s Key Tatiana de Rosnay 

Saving Fish from Drowning Amy Tan 

Secret Daughter Shilipi Somaya Gowda 

Secret Life of Bees, The Sue Monk Kidd 

Shadow of the Wind Carlos Ruiz Zafon 

Sharp Objects Gillian Flynn 

Sister of My Heart Chitra Divakaruni 

Small Great Things Jody Picoult 

Snow Flower and the Secret Fan Lisa See 

State of Wonder Ann Patchett 

Storied Life of AJ Fikry Gabrielle Zevin 

Swan Thieves Elizabeth Kostova 

Sweet Thursday John Steinbeck 

Tattoo, The Chris McKinney 

Tell the Wolves I’m Home Carol Rifka Brunt 

Tender Bar, The J. R. Moehringer 

Thirteenth Tale, The Diane Setterfield 

Three Cups of Tea Greg Mortenson David Oliver Relin 

Time Keeper, The Mitch Albom 

Unbroken Laura Hillenbrand 
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Unfamiliar Fishes Sarah Vowell 

Ursula Under Ingrid Hill 

Water for Elephants Sara Gruena Hillenbrand 

We Are All Completely Beside Ourselves Karey Joy Fowler 

Wedding, The Nicholas Sparks 

When Breath Becomes Air Paul Kalanithi 

When Strange Gods Call Pam Chun 

When the Emperor Was Divine Julie Otsuka 

Where the Heart Is Billie Letts 

Where’d You Go, Bernadette Maria Semple 

While I Was Gone Sue Miller 

Willow Pattern Robert Van Gulik 

Woman in White, The Wilkie Collins 

Women of the Silk Gail Tsukiyama 

Woodcutter, The Reginald Hill 

Wright Brothers, The David McCullough 

 

This list has been compiled to the best of our knowledge.  Please forgive any mistakes, typos or omissions. 
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NCH Book Bunch 

Past Books (2003/2004 – 2018) by Author 

 

Title Author 

Cutting for Stone Abraham Verghese 

A Murder Is Announced Agatha Christie 

Honolulu Alan Brennert 

Molokai Alan Brennert 

Lost Wife, The Alyson Richman 

A Gentleman in Moscow Amor Towles 

Rules of Civility Amor Towles 

Saving Fish from Drowning Amy Tan 

Pilot's Wife, The Anita Shreve 

Knitting Circle, The Ann Hood 

Commonwealth Ann Patchett 

Run Ann Patchett 

State of Wonder Ann Patchett 

Digging to America Anne Tyler 

All The Light We Cannot See Anthony Doerr 

God of Small Things, The Arundhati Roy 

Bookseller of Kabul, The Asne Seierstad 

Being Mortal Atul Gawande 

Reading Lolita in Tehran Azar Nafisi 

Hottentot Venus Barbara Chase-Riboud 

Lacuna, The Barbara Kingsolver 

Lost Continent, The Bill Bryson 

Where the Heart Is Billie Letts 

Distant Land of My Father, The Bo Caldwell 

About Alice Calvin Trillin 

Shadow of the Wind Carlos Ruiz Zafon 

Tell the Wolves I’m Home Carol Rifka Brunt 

Pope's Daughter, The Caroline P. Murphy 

East Wind, Rain Caroline Paul 

Necklace, The Cheryl Jarvis 

Sister of My Heart Chitra Divakaruni 

Tattoo, The Chris McKinney 

DaVinci Code, The Dan Brown 

Blue Zone Dan Buettner 

A Child Called It Dave Pelzer 

Wright Brothers, The David McCullough 

Fire Prayer Deborah Turrell Atkinson 
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Necessary Lies Diane Chamberlain 

Thirteenth Tale, The Diane Setterfield 

Known World, The Edward P. Jones 

My Brilliant Friend Elena Ferrante 

Eat, Pray, Love Elizabeth Gilbert 

Swan Thieves Elizabeth Kostova 

Burgess Boys, The Elizabeth Strout 

A Man Called Ove Frederik Backman 

Storied Life of AJ Fikry Gabrielle Zevin 

Samurai's Garden, The Gail Tsukiyama 

Women of the Silk Gail Tsukiyama 

Caleb’s Crossing Geraldine Brooks 

Nine Parts of Desire: Hidden World of Islamic Women Geraldine Brooks 

People of the Book Geraldine Brooks 

Gone Girl Gillian Flynn 

Sharp Objects Gillian Flynn 

Three Cups of Tea Greg Mortenson David Oliver Relin 

Barbarian Nurseries, The Hector Tobar 

Ursula Under Ingrid Hill 

Tender Bar, The J. R. Moehringer 

Old Filth Jane Gardam 

Man in the Wooden Hat Jane Gordam 

Collapse (Australia chapter) Jared Diamond 

Princess Jean Sasson 

Glass Castle: A Memoir, The Jeannette Wall 

Half-Broke Horses Jeannette Walls 

Goodnight Nobody Jennifer Weiner 

My Sister's Keeper Jodi Picoult 

Small Great Things Jody Picoult 

Commoner, The John Burnham Schwartz 

Color of the Sea John Hamamura 

Sweet Thursday John Steinbeck 

Into Thin Air Jon Krakauer 

Perhaps with Luck Judith Love 

When the Emperor Was Divine Julie Otsuka 

We Are All Completely Beside Ourselves Karey Joy Fowler 

Friday Night Knitting Club Kate Jacobs 

Help, The Kathryn Stockett 

Enemies of the People Kati Marton 

Pillars of the Earth Ken Follett 

Our Souls at Night Kent Haruf 
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And The Mountains Echoed Khaled Hosseini 

Kite Runner Khaled Hosseini 

Nightingale, The Kristin Hannah 

Fates and Furies Laura Groff 

Unbroken Laura Hillenbrand 

Chaperone, The Laura Moriarity 

Peace Like a River Leif Enger 

Hypnotist’s Love Story, The Liane Moriarty 

Relic Lincoln Child 

China Dolls Lisa See 

Snow Flower and the Secret Fan Lisa See 

Mystery in Paradise Lourdes Venard (Editor) 

Circle of Friends Maeve Binchy 

Quentins Maeve Binchy 

Blind Assassin, The Margaret Atwood 

Where’d You Go, Bernadette Maria Semple 

Book Thief, The Markus Zusak 

Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society, The Mary Ann Shaffer and Annie Barrow 

Nighttime is My Time Mary Higgins Clark 

Handling Sin Michael Malone 

Time Keeper, The Mitch Albom 

Lost in Shangri-La Mitchell Zuckoff 

Loving Frank Nancy Horan 

American Wolf Nate Blakeslee 

Wedding, The Nicholas Sparks 

Nina’s Journey Nina Markovna 

When Strange Gods Call Pam Chun 

Midnight in Broad Daylight Pamela Rotner Sakamoto 

When Breath Becomes Air Paul Kalanithi 

Girl on the Train, The Paula Hawkins 

Circling the Sun Paula McLain 

Other Boelyn Girl. The Philippa Gregory 

Leap of Faith Queen Noor of Jordan 

Woodcutter, The Reginald Hill 

Willow Pattern Robert Van Gulik 

Diary of Mattie Spenser Sandra Dallas 

Water for Elephants Sara Gruena Hillenbrand 

Peach Keeper, The Sarah Addison Allen 

Postmistress, The Sarah Blake 

Unfamiliar Fishes Sarah Vowell 

Secret Daughter Shilipi Somaya Gowda 
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Freakonomics Stephen Levitt & Stephen Dubner 

Host, The Stephenie Meyer 

Cellist from Sarajevo, The Steven Galloway 

While I Was Gone Sue Miller 

Invention of Wings Sue Monk Kidd 

Secret Life of Bees, The Sue Monk Kidd 

Evening Susan Minot 

Luncheon of the Boating Party Susan Vreeland 

Sarah’s Key Tatiana de Rosnay 

Heaven is for Real Todd Burpo 

Girl with a Pearl Earring Tracy Chevalier 

Aloha, Mozart Waimea Williams 

Crossing to Safety Wallace Stegner 

Woman in White, The Wilkie Collins 

Homegoing: A Novel Yaa Gyasi 

Life of Pi Yann Martel 

 

This list has been compiled to the best of our knowledge.  Please forgive any mistakes, typos or omissions. 

 


